TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

readiness to drive Not roadworthy / moveable
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
9101 / BRS 00017
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,660 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 255/45 R20 105V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 5mm / 5mm
2) 255/45 R20 105V Summer tyres on Light alloy Michelin 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/55 R19 105V Winter tyres on Light alloy Nokian 6mm / 6mm
2) 235/55 R19 105V Winter tyres on Light alloy Nokian 7mm / 7mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 05/2029
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
2 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 18VIN: LYVUZH1V2PB317789 - Protocol number: 46266030
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
2 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 18VIN: LYVUZH1V2PB317789 - Protocol number: 46266030
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
 Driver and passenger side airbags with two-stage deployment
system